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Position

Police Chief

City Manager
Maintenance Foreman
Police Officer

Police Officer
Maintenance Operator Il
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Maintenance Operator Il
Deputy City Clerk
Maintenance Worker |
Planning Secretary
Reserve Officer
Clerical Assistant
Clerical Assistant
Lifeguard

Reserve Officer
Mayor

Maintenance Worker
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

City Treasurer
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held City

Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek
Sutter Creek

Department
Police

City Manager
Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Public Works
City Clerk
Public Works
Planning
Police
Finance

City Manager
Swim Pool
Police

City Council
Public Works
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
Swim Pool
City Treasurer
Swim Pool

Swim Pool

Total Wages

$97,937
$86,922
$78,025
$77,775
$76,672
$75,310
$74,715
$73,730
$66,964
$57,670
$47,903
$44,058
$14,905
$9,630
$8,363
$4,940
$4,407
$3,600
$3,283
$3,078
$2,925
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,876
$2,686
$2,539
$2,250
$2,202
$1,327



32. Lifeguard Sutter Creek Swim Pool $1,197



