	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Sutter Creek	Police	\$97,937
2.	City Manager		Sutter Creek	City Manager	\$86,922
3.	Maintenance Foreman		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$78,025
4.	Police Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$77,775
5.	Police Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$76,672
6.	Maintenance Operator II		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$75,310
7.	Police Sergeant		Sutter Creek	Police	\$74,715
8.	Police Corporal		Sutter Creek	Police	\$73,730
9.	Maintenance Operator II		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$66,964
10.	Deputy City Clerk		Sutter Creek	City Clerk	\$57,670
11.	Maintenance Worker I		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$47,903
12.	Planning Secretary		Sutter Creek	Planning	\$44,058
13.	Reserve Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$14,905
14.	Clerical Assistant		Sutter Creek	Finance	\$9,630
15.	Clerical Assistant		Sutter Creek	City Manager	\$8,363
16.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$4,940
17.	Reserve Officer		Sutter Creek	Police	\$4,407
18.	Mayor		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$3,600
19.	Maintenance Worker		Sutter Creek	Public Works	\$3,283
20.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$3,078
21.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,925
22.	Council Member		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
23.	Council Member		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
24.	Council Member		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
25.	Council Member		Sutter Creek	City Council	\$2,880
26.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,876
27.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,686
28.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,539
29.	City Treasurer		Sutter Creek	City Treasurer	\$2,250
30.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$2,202
31.	Lifeguard		Sutter Creek	Swim Pool	\$1,327

32. Lifeguard Sutter Creek Swim Pool \$1,197